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Vida Charter School

Finance Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Monday September 17, 2018 at 3:30 PM EDT

Location
Vida Charter School

Agenda

. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests

B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes Approve Minutes

Approve minutes for Finance Committee Meeting on August 20, 2018

Il. Finance
A. Annual Goals Discuss
B. August Financials Vote
C. New Personnel Expense Projections FYI
D. Consolidated Grants Application FYI

Ill. Other Business

IV. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Greg Murry
Kevin Corcoran
Kevin Corcoran

Christine Miller

Educando el Futuro en Dos Idiomas

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

20m
10m
15m
15m

4:30 PM

lofl



